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ﬁ Outlook

Your Carnival Cruise Quote

From Your Travel Advisor <noreply@carnival.com>
Date Wed 7/2/2025 4:20 PM
To Timothy Moon <info@travelwithtimmoon.com>
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ITINERARY

Day1 Sat
Day2 Sun
Day3 Mon
Day4 Tue
Day5 Wed
Day6 Thu
Day7 Fri
Day8 Sat
Day9 Sun
QUOTE

GUEST SUBTOTAL

CRUISE CHARGES

e CRUISE FARE

« REQUIRED
CRUISE FEES
& EXPENSES

GOVERNMENT TAXES &
FEES

Total
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Galveston

Fun Day At Sea
Key West
Celebration Key™
Half Moon Cay
Nassau

Fun Day At Sea
Fun Day At Sea

Galveston

Guest #1

$999.00

$916.13

$819.00

$97.13

$ 82.87

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Guest #2

$999.00

$916.13

$819.00

$97.13

$ 82.87

3:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

All prices below in USD

TOTAL

$1,832.26

$ 1,638.00

$194.26

$ 165.74

$ 1,998.00
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FARE INFORMATION

TOTAL $ 1,998.00

CRUISE CHARGES $1,832.26
«  CRUISE FARE $ 1,638.00
. REQUIRED CRUISE FEES &

EXPENSES $194.26
GOVERNMENT TAXES & FEES $ 165.74
PAYMENT SCHEDULE
FINAL BY CREDIT CARD $1,098.00
DUE DATE Jul 02, 2025 [6:20 PM (USET)
OFFER DETAILS

ONBOARD CREDIT
GREAT RATES OS5 UPPER / LOWER
SALE

< Includes onboard credit of USD $50.00 per cabin.
 Choose your room location.

« Offer ends on July 07, 2025 11:59 PM EST.

DON'T MISS OUT! BOOK TODAY WITH
YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR
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Offer applies to cabin assignment categories. Offer includes non-refundable and non-transferable onboard credit of USD
$25.00 per person, USD $50.00 per cabin. Offer ends on July 07, 2025 11:59 PM EST. Bookings made as part of a group
will include their amenities. Cruise rates are in US Dollars, average per person and based on double occupancy. Offer is
capacity controlled and is not combinable with any other discount or promotional offer. Rates may vary by ship, stateroom
type and sail date. Change fees are not assessed outside of the final payment window. Category restrictions and exclusions
apply. Carnival reserves the right to withdraw and/or change offer at any time without prior notice. Offer is for the cruise fare
and includes Required Cruise Fees & Expenses and Government Taxes & Fees and are assessed on a per guest basis for
all guests according to the itinerary. Ships' Registry: The Bahamas and Panama.

This message was sent from:
Carnival Cruise Line
3655 NW 87 Avenue, Miami, FL 33178-2428

© 2025 Carnival Corporation. All rights reserved. Ships' Registry: The Bahamas, and Panama.
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