

#### **Your Carnival Cruise Quote**

From Your Travel Advisor <noreply@carnival.com>

Date Wed 7/2/2025 4:20 PM

To Timothy Moon <info@travelwithtimmoon.com>





8 DayBahamas from Galveston SatAug 09, 2025 -Sun Aug 17, 2025

SHIP

Carnival Dream

# STATEROOM UPPER / LOWER (1A)

## **ITINERARY**

			ARRIVES	DEPARTS
Day1	Sat	Galveston		3:30 PM
Day2	Sun	Fun Day At Sea		
Day3	Mon	Key West	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
Day4	Tue	Celebration Key™	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
Day5	Wed	Half Moon Cay	8:00 AM	4:00 PM
Day6	Thu	Nassau	8:00 AM	4:00 PM
Day7	Fri	Fun Day At Sea		
Day8	Sat	Fun Day At Sea		
Day9	Sun	Galveston	8:00 AM	

QUOTE All prices below in USD

	Guest #1	Guest #2	TOTAL
GUEST SUBTOTAL	\$ 999.00	\$ 999.00	
CRUISE CHARGES	\$ 916.13	\$ 916.13	\$ 1,832.26
CRUISE FARE	\$ 819.00	\$ 819.00	\$ 1,638.00
REQUIRED     CRUISE FEES     & EXPENSES	\$ 97.13	\$ 97.13	\$ 194.26
GOVERNMENT TAXES & FEES	\$ 82.87	\$ 82.87	\$ 165.74

Total \$ 1,998.00

## **FARE INFORMATION**

TOTAL	\$ 1,998.00	
CRUISE CHARGES	\$ 1,832.26	
CRUISE FARE	\$ 1,638.00	
REQUIRED CRUISE FEES &     EXPENSES	\$ 194.26	
GOVERNMENT TAXES & FEES	\$ 165.74	

#### **PAYMENT SCHEDULE**

FINAL BY CREDIT CARD \$1,998.00

DUE DATE Jul 02, 2025 |6:20 PM (USET)

#### **PERKS**

TOTAL ONBOARD CREDIT (USD)\$ 50.00

All Departments Onboard Credit (USD)\$ 50.00

#### **OFFER DETAILS**

ONBOARD CREDIT GREAT RATES SALE	OS5	UPPER / LOWER
---------------------------------------	-----	---------------

- ✓ Includes onboard credit of USD \$50.00 per cabin.
- ✓ Choose your room location.
- Offer ends on July 07, 2025 11:59 PM EST.

# DON'T MISS OUT! BOOK TODAY WITH YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR

Offer applies to cabin assignment categories. Offer includes non-refundable and non-transferable onboard credit of USD \$25.00 per person, USD \$50.00 per cabin. Offer ends on July 07, 2025 11:59 PM EST. Bookings made as part of a group will include their amenities. Cruise rates are in US Dollars, average per person and based on double occupancy. Offer is capacity controlled and is not combinable with any other discount or promotional offer. Rates may vary by ship, stateroom type and sail date. Change fees are not assessed outside of the final payment window. Category restrictions and exclusions apply. Carnival reserves the right to withdraw and/or change offer at any time without prior notice. Offer is for the cruise fare and includes Required Cruise Fees & Expenses and Government Taxes & Fees and are assessed on a per guest basis for all guests according to the itinerary. Ships' Registry: The Bahamas and Panama.

This message was sent from:

Carnival Cruise Line
3655 NW 87 Avenue, Miami, FL 33178-2428

© 2025 Carnival Corporation. All rights reserved. Ships' Registry: The Bahamas, and Panama.